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Sr.#

1802

5046

4653

17013

4028

7721

6740

472

2275

2034

2540

179

4121

4459

1616

8043

2697

1953

3375

188

5443

2864

93333

2605

16226

559

2765

3584

Appl.
No.

Zubair Akhtar

Fariha Malik

Ijaz Ahmad

Rida Karim

Ghulam Musaddaq

Hafia Night Afreen

Ghazala Naseer

Sidra Tariq

Wajeeha Masood

Ghazanfar Abbas

Basit Haider

Muhammad Umer Ghori

Ikrma Amad

Aiman Habib

Qurat Ul Ain

Moqadas Khalil

Muhammad Usman

Muhammad Sajawal Ghafoor

Haseeb Shaukat

Syeda Rubab Bukhari

Iqra Seemab

Aiman Mehboob

Naeem Amjid

Mishal Zaghuim

Madeeha Kausar

Aqsa Naz

Muhammad Ali Raza

Nada Ayub Khan

  Name of Applicant

Abdul Jabbar

Kaleem Ullah

Weer Muhammad

Malik Faiz Karim

Muhammad Aslam

Rehmat Ali

Naseer Ahmad

Muhammad Tariq Hameed

Masood Ur Rehman

Khadim Hussain

Muhammad Arshad

Muhammad Yasin Ghori

Amad Ul Hassan

Habib Hussain

Riaz Ul Haq Shahid

Khalil Ahmad

Allah Dittah

Muhammad Amjad Ghfoor

Shaukat Ali

Syed Shahadat Hussain Bukhari

Ala Ud Din Khan

Muhammad Mehboob

Muhammad Amjid

Zaghuim Raza

Muhammad Younus

Maqsood Ahmed

Muhammad Ashraf Shahid

Muhammad Ayub Khan
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GRERegd. No.

2011-ag-3380

2010-ag-2533

2011-ag-3139

2011-ag-3392

2011-ag-3366

2011-ag-3534
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Sr.#

1737

3851

511

8212

4109

1379

3083

2603

17329

5922

6488

6008

10177

173

3861

2185

151

1440

Appl.
No.

Amina Afzal

Muhammad Sohail

Aqsa Sajid

Muhammad Mudassar Rashid

Atif Ali

Ammarrah Jubeen

Mubeen Ul Hassan

Saher Naveed

Mehmooda Fayyaz

Hasaan Saleem

Memoona  Arshad

M. Zubair Ghouri

Sadia Manzoor Bahtti

Ayesha Maqbool

Muneeb Hassan Hashmi

Qasim Ali

Arooj Fatima

Rabeeia

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Afzal

Muhammad Yousaf

Abdul Razzaq Sajid

Muhammad Rashid Iqbal

Muhammad Sharif Bhatti

Muhammad Arif

Tanveer Hussain

Naveed Afzal

Muhammad Fayyaz Sultan

Saleem Ahmad

M. Arshad

Raziq Bakhsh Ghouri

Manzoor Qadir Bhatti

Maqbool Ahmad Chaudhry

Nazar Muhammad Shah

Malik Muhammad Ashraf

Muhammad Iftikhar Ali

Aamir Islam

  Father Name
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Gender Remarks

Discussed and recived after instrections of DGS  
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OVERSEAS  

GRERegd. No.

2011-ag-3154

2011-ag-3378

2011-ag-3375

2011-ag-3960

2011-ag-3197

2011-ag-3961

2011-ag-3909

2011-ag-3049

2011-ag-3944

2011-ag-3093

2011-ag-3008

2011-ag-3151

2011-ag-3888


